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**1589**

**4311**

**3605**

**1395**

**8048**

**5648**

**3510**

**9827**

**4843**

**6164**

**5683**

**350**
**5140**

**1823**

**4697**
**4828**

**3536**

**3842**

**3821**

**9848**

**4617**

**8289**

**5730**

**4888**

**9642**

**7955**

**8951**

**3618**

**0341**

**0419**

**0471**

**6301**

**2012**

**0691**

**0598**

**2171**

ADAM LLAGUES, AMPARO

ALBIÑANA MICO, LAURA

ALDEGUER ALDEGUER, JOSEFA

ALFARO CANTO, Mª DE LA PALOMA

ALMENARA GIRONES, MARIA

ALVAREZ ALOY, ANA Mª

ANDRES CANOVAS, NEREIDA

ANGUERA DE FRANCISCO, YOLANDA

ANTON BARRERA, PABLO

AROCAS LUJAN, ELISA

ASENSI ALIAGA, Mª ESTHER

AYUSO GOMEZ, ALFREDO
BELTRAN PIERA, JOSE A.

BENACHES MONTORO, SERGIO J.

BLAZQUEZ SEQUERO, JUAN LUIS
BOVEA BOU, VICENTE

BURGOYNE PONT, ELENA

CABRIA ESCRIBANO, CRISTINA

CALATAYUD GIL, NURIA

CALLE SANZ, CRISTINA

CALVO LAZARO, BEATRIZ

CARBONELL CLARI, JOSE A.

CARDONA BARTOLOME, JAVIER

CARREÑO RUBIO, PAOLA

CASTELLANO MORENO-VAQUERIZO, ESTHER Mª

CASTELLAR CAMARASA, CARLES

CHAVARRIA PANADERO, ALVARO

CHIVA VILLANUEVA, MARIA LIDON

CLOQUELL ESCRIVA, CARLOS

CONESA GARCIA, IRENE

COSCOLLA CANTUS, MONICA

COSIN VILA, PAULA

COUREL LLORET, BEATRIZ

CRESPI SERRA, ANTONI

CRESPO POVEDA, Mª JESSICA

DE JAEN BELTRA, MARIA ANGELES

  0,16

  0,25

  0,25
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  0,75
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  0,50
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  0,75
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  0,75
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  0,65
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  0,75

  0,65

  0,65

  0,65

  0,65

  0,65

  0,65

  0,65

  0,65

  2,00

  2,00

  1,99

  2,00

  2,00

  2,00

  0,81

  2,00

  0,83

  0,42

  1,97

  1,99

  1,99

  1,02

  2,00

  2,00

  1,68

  1,68

  2,00

  1,30

  0,71

  0,75

  0,57

  2,00

  1,97

  1,97

  1,67

  1,59

  0,45

  1,96

  2,00

  2,00

  1,30

  0,25

  1,00

  1,50

  1,00

  0,25

  0,50

  1,50

  1,50

  1,50

  0,65

  1,50

  1,50

  1,15

  1,50

  1,40

  1,50

  0,50

  1,50

  0,50

  1,50

  1,50

  1,50

  1,50

  0,90

  1,50

  1,50

  3,96

  3,00

  3,64

  4,00

  3,65

  2,75

  0,81

  2,75

  1,98

  0,42

  4,47

  0,00
  4,39

  4,14

  0,00
  1,67

  3,30

  4,15

  3,93

  1,90

  3,83

  4,15

  3,45

  1,86

  2,90

  1,82

  4,20

  4,12

  4,12

  1,67
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  4,25
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C. Valencià
C.Valenciano
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**5265**

**4899**

**3863**

**0909**

**0306**

**83**

**1635**

**6068**

**3982**

**8836**

**1898**

**7467**

**2031**

**3574**

**1674**

**1857**

**7840**

**9942**

**4656**

**5263**

**5263**

**9337**

**4617**

**129**
**4179**
**6515**

**7690**

**2156**

**8632**

**6900**

**446**

**5998**

**6405**

**8779**

**3075**

**0234**

DOLZ BARBA, ERICA

ESCRIG BADAL, PAULA

ESPINOS BONET, Mª JOSE

ESTEVE PERALES, JORDI

FENOLLAR MARTI, JORDI

FERNANDEZ ARIMANY, MANUEL

FOLGADO SEGURA, Mª GRACIA

FUENTES SANCHIS, GEMMA

FUSTER SEBASTIAN, ANA

GARCIA MARTINEZ, ANA

GIL GOMEZ, GONZALO

GIL LUZ, FERNANDO

GINER GONZALEZ-M., Mª EUGENIA

GOMEZ VIVES, MATILDE

GOMIS MONZÓ, PATRICIA

GONZALEZ BERLANGA, FERNANDO

GONZALEZ-SANTACANA MARTIN, FERNANDO

GRAU PELLICER, ROSA Mª

GUAL SANZ, JESUS

GUARDIOLA PIQUER, ESTER

GUARDIOLA PIQUER, RAQUEL

GUIMERA MELICH, YOLANDA

GUZMAN PEREZ, JAVIER

HERNANDEZ IBABE, SARA
HITA VERA, ROSARIO
JUAREZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL HERNAN

JUDEZ LACRUZ, LAURA

LLEO FRASQUET, ALICIA

LOPEZ CLIMENT, SILVIA

LOPEZ POZO, JOSE ANTONIO

LOPEZ SUAREZ, EDUARDO

MACIAN GARCIA, ISABEL

MARI LLACER, Mª MILAGROS

MARIN SANTAMARIA, Mª AMPARO

MARTI FERNANDEZ, MILA

MARTI SANCHIS, SILVIA

  0,10

  0,10

  0,65

  0,75

  0,75

  0,75

  0,50

  0,65

  0,65

  0,65

  0,65

  0,65

  0,65

  0,65

  0,50

  0,65

  0,65

  0,65

  0,65

  0,50

  0,50

  0,65

  0,65

  0,65

  0,75

  0,50

  0,65

  0,75

  0,65

  0,65

  0,65

  1,38

  0,07

  1,99

  2,00

  2,00

  2,00

  2,00

  1,08

  1,32

  0,76

  2,00

  1,93

  1,98

  2,00

  2,00

  2,00

  2,00

  2,00

  1,99

  1,97

  0,12

  2,00

  0,07

  0,52

  2,00

  1,28

  1,54

  1,43

  2,00

  1,05

  2,00

  2,00

  0,00

  1,50

  0,25

  1,50

  0,75

  0,65

  0,50

  0,50

  1,50

  1,50

  0,90

  0,65

  0,65

  1,50

  0,25

  1,40

  1,50

  1,50

  1,50

  0,65

  1,50

  1,50

  1,50

  1,50

  0,50

  1,50

  1,50

  2,03

  0,07

  4,24

  3,00

  4,35

  2,75

  3,15

  1,73

  2,47

  1,91

  4,15

  4,08

  3,53

  3,30

  3,15

  4,15

  0,65

  2,90

  4,05

  3,99

  3,97

  0,65

  2,27

  0,00
  0,00
  2,65

  0,07

  2,67

  4,25

  1,78

  1,54

  3,58

  4,25

  2,30

  4,15

  4,15

DNI
DNI
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Experiència
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Formación

C. Valencià
C.Valenciano
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Otros M.
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**3515**

**5135**

**4068**

**5523**

**31095**

**6309**

**8085**

**4026**

**5076**

**5646**

**3906**

**3778**

**3633**

**0050**

**8970**

**4454**

**9904**

**2282**

**1581**

**8799**

**5659**

**8581**

**16520**

**6893**

**3574**

**0249**
**3853**

**8506**

**1582**

**0022**

**8232**
**3229**

**3507**

**8636**

**3823**

**7640**

MARTIN FUENTES, Mª NIEVES

MARTINEZ MARES, ITZIAR C.

MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO J.

MATEO GARCIA, MIRIAM

MENDEZ MARTINEZ, JUAN

MENGUAL SANCHIS, SONIA A.

MIQUEL PERIS, Mª JESUS

MOLINA GASSET, Mª REYES

MONTBLANCH GUILLEN, JOSE ENRIQUE

MONTERO MOURIZ, MANUELA

MORAGUES FAUS, MARIA JOSE

MOYA MATAIX, MARCO V.

NAVARRO GAMON, MARIA ESTHER

NAVARRO GONZALEZ, BEATRIZ

NAYA ORGEIRA, NOEMI

NIDO RODRIGUEZ, ISABEL

NIETO MECA, LAURA

OLIVARES GUILABERT, MIGUEL

OLMOS GIMENO, MARIA ROSARIO

ORTS VILLARONGA, ENRIQUE

PAGAN SAMPER, Mª DEL CARMEN

PARDO GARCIA, ISABEL

PATIÑO MARTINEZ, MANUEL

PERALES MORALES, MARIA CLARA

PEREZ ORTUÑÓ, SIRA

PEREZ PEREZ, JOSE M.
PETIT LOPEZ, ALVARO JESUS

POQUET JORNET, ISABEL

PORCAR JOVER, JOSE ANTONIO

POZUELO ACAYOS, Mª DOLORES

QUEROL QUEROL, MARIBEL
QUESADA GUERRERO, DANIEL

RECUBENIS MARTINEZ, Mª CARMEN

RICO BELDA, PAULA

RINCON PEREZ, Mª ISABEL

RODRIGUEZ BELTRAN, CARLA

  0,05

  0,20

  0,25

  0,50

  0,65

  0,50

  0,65

  0,65

  0,75

  0,50

  0,65

  0,75

  0,65

  0,65

  0,65

  0,75

  0,50

  0,65

  0,50

  0,65

  0,50

  0,65

  0,65

  0,65

  0,65

  0,65

  0,65

  0,65

  0,75

  0,75

  0,65

  0,65

  2,00

  2,00

  2,00

  1,29

  0,05

  1,99

  2,00

  2,00

  1,35

  2,00

  2,00

  1,98

  2,00

  1,34

  0,35

  2,00

  1,11

  1,99

  2,00

  1,99

  2,00

  2,00

  2,00

  2,00

  2,00

  2,00

  1,93

  2,00

  2,00

  1,60

  0,74

  0,65

  1,50

  1,50

  0,75

  1,50

  1,40

  1,50

  1,50

  1,50

  1,50

  0,50

  1,50

  1,43

  1,25

  1,50

  1,50

  1,50

  1,50

  1,28

  1,50

  1,50

  1,40

  3,15

  4,15

  4,00

  1,94

  0,05

  3,39

  4,25

  3,90

  1,35

  4,15

  4,25

  4,13

  4,15

  1,99

  0,50

  0,35

  2,00

  3,36

  3,92

  1,90

  0,50

  2,65

  3,99

  4,20

  4,15

  0,00
  4,15

  3,93

  4,35

  2,65

  0,00
  2,58

  2,75

  4,50

  3,65

  1,39
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C.Valenciano
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**5615**

**8221**

**6369**

**0564**

**3763**

**3763**

**5969**

**0046**

**0504**

**4085**

**3747**

**8265**

**4562**

**7201**

**4835**

**0215**

**8285**

**2032**

**2130**

**8430**

**6534**

**8003**

**3655**

**0976**

**2046**

**2225**
**4155**

**5934**

**3351**

RODRIGUEZ MOLINA, EVA

ROVIRA MAS, MARIA

RUIZ MARTINEZ, MARIA FE

SALAZAR GONZALEZ, Mª TERESA

SALINAS GIMENEZ, MARTA

SALINAS GIMENEZ, RAFAEL

SALVADOR COMPANY, ENRIQUE

SANCHEZ CASAMAYOR, EMMA ANA

SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, ROCIO

SANCHEZ JIMENEZ, ANA MARIA

SANCHEZ POZO, Mª DOLORES

SANTAELLA MIR, VERONICA

SAURA QUILES, JUAN JOSE

SAURA SANCHEZ, CARMEN LIDIA

SERRANO FERNANDEZ, VICTORIA

SOLER MIFSUD, EVA

SOLER RIPOLL, LORENA

TAMAYO ROCABERT, MARIA

TATAY MARTOS, MARIA

VELARDE MATOSES, JESUS

VELASCO TORTOSA, BEATRIZ

VIDAL FERNANDEZ, ELENA

VILA CATALA, INMACULADA

VILLA MARQUEZ, SONIA

XELVI PEREZ, AGNES

YUSTE LOBO, ANGEL
ZAMORA MARTINEZ, JUSTO JAVIER

ZAMORA MUÑOZ, JORGE

ZAZO HERNÁNDEZ, FERNANDO

  0,25

  0,10

  0,10

  0,15

  0,25

  0,25

  0,10

  0,50

  0,75

  0,65

  0,65

  0,65

  0,65

  0,65

  0,50

  0,50

  0,65

  0,65

  0,75

  0,65

  0,65

  0,65

  0,75

  0,65

  0,75

  0,50

  1,74

  1,95

  2,00

  1,56

  2,00

  2,00

  0,83

  1,60

  0,52

  2,00

  2,00

  0,55

  2,00

  0,00

  0,95

  2,00

  2,00

  0,80

  1,44

  1,27

  0,51

  1,91

  1,72

  2,00

  2,00

  0,51

  1,05

  0,23

  1,50

  1,50

  1,25

  1,50

  1,50

  0,75

  1,50

  0,25

  1,50

  1,50

  0,75

  1,50

  1,50

  1,50

  1,50

  1,50

  1,50

  1,50

  1,50

  0,00

  0,25

  3,74

  4,45

  2,65

  3,56

  4,25

  4,30

  1,58

  3,75

  0,52

  2,75

  4,00

  0,55

  4,15

  0,00

  1,70

  4,40

  4,25

  0,80

  3,59

  3,42

  0,51

  4,06

  3,97

  4,40

  4,35

  0,00
  0,51

  1,80

  0,23

DNI
DNI

Cognoms i nom
Apellidos y nombre

Experiència
Experiencia

Formació
Formación

C. Valencià
C.Valenciano

Total P.
Total P.

Altres M.
Otros M.


